
Trophy Report SINGLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/25/19 

Total Shooters   29 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

MA   88 02569  8.3    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   13 12742  4.4    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B     B 1st 

MA   87 07026  6.2    HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 97 |    |  C     C 1st 

NH   26 00487  8.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   11 14881  8.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   90 01886  3.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  2.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 16139  7.4    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   97 02800  2.1    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 24015  6.1    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   92 03487  6.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

NH   99 03093  4.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 50532  3.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   02 15109  4.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   09 21888  3.3    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  D     D 1st 

MA   16 24007  2.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  6.5    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   

MA   06 10758  8.2    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   97 05076  1.3    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   85 02107  4.5    RUSSELL DAVID J             |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   

AZ   04 15234  7.3    STELLA STEVE                |    | 89 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   14 15767  1.4    CANNON JACK                 |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   

MA   10 14169  3.2    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

MA   16 27914  6.4    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   

MA   17 73643  1.1    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   

MA   19 36964  7.1    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   89 05163  3.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    | 76 |    |  C   

MA   16 25722  7.5    JACOBS MARK                 |    |    |    |    | 69 |  D   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trophy Report HANDICAP              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/25/19 

Total Shooters   24 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

RI   10 16012  4.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 92 |    |  23      YG 2 1st 

MA   09 24015  5.4    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    |    | 91 |    |  24.5  

MA   87 07026  5.3    HEWETT RICHARD G            |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24    

MA   83 01732  6.4    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19      YG 1 1st (TIE) 

AZ   04 15234  5.5    STELLA STEVE                |    |    | 86 |    |    |  25      YG 3 1st 

MA   18 50532  3.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    |    |    | 86 |  21.5    YG 1 1st (TIE) 

MA   92 03487  4.3    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    |    | 84 |    |  23.5  

MA   06 10758  3.2    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

MA   90 01886  2.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 82 |    |    |  26    

MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  27    

MA   11 14881  5.2    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  25    

MA   88 02569  5.1    NIHTILA ROBERT JR           |    |    | 81 |    |    |  27    

NH   26 00487  1.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20.5  

RI   13 12742  4.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 80 |  21.5  

MA   89 05163  1.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    

NH   99 03093  2.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 79 |    |    |  27    

MA   85 02107  2.5    RUSSELL DAVID J             |    |    | 79 |    |    |  26    

MA   05 16139  3.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |    | 78 |    |  22    

MA   02 15109  2.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 27914  1.3    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    | 77 |  19    

MA   17 73643  1.2    MURFITT HANS P              |    |    |    |    | 77 |  19    

MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 76 |  21.5  

MA   97 02800  4.1    CAIN RICHARD SR             |    |    |    |    | 75 |  21.5  

MA   19 36964  1.1    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    | 63 |  20    



Trophy Report DOUBLES              HOLBROOK SPORTSMEN'S CLUB              08/25/19 

Total Shooters   11 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

MA   09 24015  1.4    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B     CH 

MA   11 14881  3.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  2.4    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

AZ   04 15234  2.1    STELLA STEVE                |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   92 03487  3.1    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

NH   99 03093  2.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   02 15109  2.5    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  1.1    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  3.2    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16139  2.2    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

MA   19 36964  1.5    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    | 47 |    |    |  B   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trophy Report COMBO                            08/25/19 

 

     Member #    Squad    Name                   Group   Score 

     --------    -----    --------------------   -----   ----- 

RI   10 16012     2.4     GREATOREX DANA S         A      186               

MA   09 24015     6.1     BAGLIONE STEVEN P        A      185        

MA   88 02569     8.3     NIHTILA ROBERT JR        A      180        

MA   05 12598     4.1     DONOVAN PAUL M           A      179        

MA   83 01732     6.5     RAYMOND MICHAEL J        D      177        

MA   90 01886     3.4     COSTA BRUCE              B      177        

MA   11 14881     8.4     BROOKS THOMAS E          A      177        

NH   26 00487     8.5     BOMBARD RICHARD J        A      176        

AZ   04 15234     7.3     STELLA STEVE             A      175        

NH   99 03093     4.3     GARCIA FELIPE            A      173        

MA   05 16139     7.4     BRISTOL JR WALTER J      A      172        

MA   02 15109     4.2     PATTERSON NANCY A        A      171        

MA   16 24007     2.5     BUCCHERI RICHARD J       B      167        

MA   16 27914     6.4     RAPLES PETER J           C      162        



Trophy Report HOLBROOK 200 SINGLES                                         08/25/19 

Total Shooters   16 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 

NH   26 00487  1.5    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |195 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |194 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   05 16139  7.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |192 |    |    |  B     B 1st 

MA   02 15109  4.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |191 |    |    |    |  A   

RI   13 12742  4.4    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |190 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  3.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |188 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   09 21888  7.4    MONAHAN JOHN T              |    |    |    |184 |    |  C     C 1st 

AZ   04 15234  4.5    STELLA STEVE                |    |182 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 24007  3.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |181 |    |    |  B   

MA   83 01732  7.1    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    |180 |  D     D 1st 

MA   97 05076  2.4    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    |179 |    |    |  B   

MA   10 14169  7.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    |177 |    |  C   

MA   16 27914  2.2    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    |176 |  D   

MA   19 36964  3.3    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    |164 |  D   

NH   99 03093  4.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |161 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 25722  7.2    JACOBS MARK                 |    |    |    |    |147 |  D   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trophy Report HOLBROOK 200 HANDICAP                                       08/25/19 

Total Shooters   12 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19    

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  

RI   10 16012  2.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    |182 |    |  23      CH 

AZ   04 15234  2.1    STELLA STEVE                |    |    |    |177 |    |  24.5    YG 2 1st 

NH   26 00487  1.1    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    |    |171 |  20      YG 1 1st 

RI   13 12742  3.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    |168 |  21.5  

MA   05 12598  4.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    |167 |    |    |  27      YG 3 1st 

MA   02 15109  4.2    PATTERSON NANCY A           |    |    |166 |    |    |  27    

MA   16 27914  1.3    RAPLES PETER J              |    |    |    |    |166 |  19    

MA   83 01732  1.5    RAYMOND MICHAEL J           |    |    |    |    |164 |  19    

MA   05 16139  3.3    BRISTOL JR WALTER J         |    |    |    |163 |    |  22    

MA   16 24007  3.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    |160 |  21.5  

NH   99 03093  4.3    GARCIA FELIPE               |    |    |152 |    |    |  27    

MA   19 36964  1.2    SHAYS PAUL                  |    |    |    |    |137 |  20    


